Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0
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Date / Time
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DATE / TIME
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DATE

5/6/2025 10:46 PM
5/6/2025 1:08 PM
5/6/2025 12:58 PM
5/6/2025 12:56 PM
5/6/2025 12:55 PM
5/6/2025 12:53 PM
5/6/2025 12:34 PM
5/6/2025 12:32 PM
5/6/2025 12:30 PM
5/6/2025 12:27 PM
5/6/2025 11:37 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

Answered: 11

RESPONSES

Grow your own Koala Banquet Field Day
Koala Banquet

Grow your own Koala Banquet
Grow your own Koala Banquet
Grow your own Koala Banquet
Grow your own Koala Banquet
Grow your own Koala Banquet
Grow your own Koala Banquet
Grow your own Koala Banquet
Grow your own Koala Banquet

Grow Your Own Koala Banquet
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Skipped: 0

DATE

5/6/2025 10:46 PM
5/6/2025 1:08 PM
5/6/2025 12:58 PM
5/6/2025 12:56 PM
5/6/2025 12:55 PM
5/6/2025 12:53 PM
5/6/2025 12:34 PM
5/6/2025 12:32 PM
5/6/2025 12:30 PM
5/6/2025 12:27 PM
5/6/2025 11:37 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 11

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 11

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

1 interested in koala conservation
2 Friend of BCT client

3 Land for Wildlife

4 Land for Wildlife
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50%

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
36.36%

63.64%

0.00%

0.00%

DATE

5/6/2025 12:58 PM
5/6/2025 12:55 PM
5/6/2025 12:32 PM
5/6/2025 12:27 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
BEFORE the event?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
27 292 11
Total Respondents: 11
# DATE
1 25 5/6/2025 10:46 PM
2 52 5/6/2025 1:08 PM
3 10 5/6/2025 12:58 PM
4 30 5/6/2025 12:56 PM
5 5 5/6/2025 12:55 PM
6 90 5/6/2025 12:53 PM
7 10 5/6/2025 12:34 PM
8 10 5/6/2025 12:32 PM
9 5 5/6/2025 12:30 PM
10 10 5/6/2025 12:27 PM
11 45 5/6/2025 11:37 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

h
h

I am more
confident to
address...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0
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0.00%
0

9.09%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

AGREE
9.09%
1

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

9.09%
1

9.09%
1

9.09%
1

STRONGLY
AGREE

90.91%
10

90.91%
10

100.00%
11

100.00%
11

100.00%
11

90.91%
10

90.91%
10

90.91%
10

TOTAL

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

491

4.82

5.00

5.00

5.00

491

4.91

491
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES

| liked everything about the event. The location was great, our hosts were very
knowledgeable and more than willing to share their knowledge, and its always good to
socialise with other participants. With each of the events | attend, my knowledge is growing
and as a result | am making more informed decisions about how | manage my land.

Hands on plant ID

Good weather - great information and presentations
Koala info

Great knowledge

The perfectly delivered information

These events are vital for community education

Practical tips about sprouting seeds Tree Identification More broadly about local seeds /
trees etc

Practical and useful info; excellent, friendly. Interesting walk through forest and ID's of
trees. Presentation

Hospitable and well-informed hosts, good presentations on both flora and fauna, active
participation
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DATE
5/6/2025 10:46 PM

5/6/2025 1:08 PM

5/6/2025 12:56 PM
5/6/2025 12:55 PM
5/6/2025 12:53 PM
5/6/2025 12:34 PM
5/6/2025 12:32 PM
5/6/2025 12:30 PM

5/6/2025 12:27 PM

5/6/2025 11:37 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 1

RESPONSES

I am looking forward to learning about dung beetles. | would love to learn more about
endangered species.

Importance of invertebrates

Insects?

Wallaby / Kangaroo info, maybe goanna

Where to install nesting boxes

Even more about trees

Nesting Boxes

I want to learn about koala habitat

More info / knowledge of koalas - habits and habitats

Strategies for positively encouraging/pressuring state and federal government to implement
promised conservation programs, and to develop/extend existing programs in both
flora/fauna conservation and mitigation of effects of climate change.
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DATE
5/6/2025 10:46 PM

5/6/2025 1:08 PM

5/6/2025 12:56 PM
5/6/2025 12:55 PM
5/6/2025 12:53 PM
5/6/2025 12:34 PM
5/6/2025 12:32 PM
5/6/2025 12:30 PM
5/6/2025 12:27 PM
5/6/2025 11:37 AM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic
AFTER the event?

Answered: 11  Skipped: 0

0 10 20 30 40 50

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
48 524 11

Total Respondents: 11
# DATE
1 50 5/6/2025 10:46 PM
2 78 5/6/2025 1:08 PM
3 35 5/6/2025 12:58 PM
4 40 5/6/2025 12:56 PM
5 10 5/6/2025 12:55 PM
6 90 5/6/2025 12:53 PM
7 65 5/6/2025 12:34 PM
8 40 5/6/2025 12:32 PM
9 30 5/6/2025 12:30 PM
10 38 5/6/2025 12:27 PM
11 48 5/6/2025 11:37 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event
could be improved?

Answered: 5  Skipped: 6

RESPONSES DATE

No. It was a great day. The presentation was great. The preparation was great. The venue 5/6/2025 12:58 PM
was a challenge to find in the info provided.

Even more time or additional events on similar material. 5/6/2025 12:34 PM
This event and future events are vital to educate the community 5/6/2025 12:32 PM
Maybe some handouts of a couple of specific tree identification tips or a list of relevant 5/6/2025 12:30 PM

books for research. | would love some more information about Caitlin's research [Bootawa
Koala research]

No 5/6/2025 11:37 AM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 0 Skipped: 11

A No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 0.00%
Landcare 0.00%

BCT & Landcare 0.00%
TOTAL
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